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Faculty   
Advisor * 

Office 
Phone 

650-# 
E-mail 

First Letter of 
Student's  Last 
Name ** 

Agrawal ST-193 8442 agrawal@ccny.cuny.edu A, X 

Allahviranloo ST-134 8516 mallahviranloo@ccny.cuny.edu 
Transportation MS 
students, D 

Conway ST-195 5372 aconway@ccny.cuny.edu PhD students 

Davalos ST-136 8399 jdavalos@ccny.cuny.edu V, Z, P, O 

Devineni ST-106 8440 ndevineni@ccny.cuny.edu B, Q,  

Diyamandoglu ST-184 8039 vdiyamandoglu@ccny.cuny.edu G, T 

Fekete ST-188 6804 bfekete@ccny.cuny.edu K, H 

Fillos ST-179 8010 fillos@ce.ccny.cuny.edu L, W 

Ghosn ST-101 8002 ghosn@ce.ccny.cuny.edu On sabbatical 

Khanbilvardi ST-107 8009 rk@ce.ccny.cuny.edu N, I 

Krakauer ST-180 8003 nir@ce.ccny.cuny.edu E, M 

Lin ST-192 8001 flin@ce.ccny.cuny.edu 
Structures MS 
students, R 

Piasecki ST-102 8321 mpiasecki@ccny.cuny.edu C 

Tang ST-127 8006 htang@ce.ccny.cuny.edu 
Environmental MS 
students, J 

Wittig ST-104 8397 awittig@ccny.cuny.edu S, U, Y 

Yazdanbakhsh ST-110 6569 ayazdanbakhsh@ccny.cuny.edu F, H 

 
* If you have unsuccessfully attempted to reach your advisor at least twice by email, you 
are welcome to see any other CE faculty for advisement.  
 

** Underlined letters were changed to distribute the load when faculty take a leave of 
absence or when they return from a leave of absence. 
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